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FY 2025 

State of Ari7.on:i 
School District Annu:il Expenditure Budget 

Districtwide Budget 

A do�ted 
Version 

By the Governing Bo:ird 

We hereby ccnify that the Budget for the Fisc.,I Year :!025 w:is 

Proposed 
Adopted 
Revised 

Signed 

June25. 2024 
Jul_r IO. 2024 
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Superintendent signature 

Dr. Scott Ha£eml:ln 
Superintendent name (typed name) 

District contact employee: 

Telephone: 520-749-5751 

Rev. 5124 Artzonii Departmt:nt orEducntlon and Auditor General 

El:iine A nnienti 

ElaineArmienti 
Business Manager name (typed name) 

Emt1il: c:tnnicn13/'11nng.on., 

Revenues :ind property tnxntion 
I. Toul budgeted rc\'enu1.-s for fiscal yc:ir 2024 

2. Estim:ited revenues by source for fiscal year 2025 (excluding propcny taxes) 
Loc:il 

lntcnncdi:ue 
State 
Federal 
TOTAL 

1000 

2000 
3000 

4000 S ------

3. Diqrict tax nilcs for prior and budget fillC:tl )"l!llr!I (A.R.S. §IS-903.D.4) 
Prior FY 2024 

PrimaryTaxRate: 
Sceonclary T.lX Rates: 

M&OOverride 
Special Progr:im Override 
Capital Override 
Clnss A Bonds 
Cl:iss 8 Bonds 
CTED 

Dcsegrega1ion 
Total SeconclaryT:ix R:ite 

3.3968 J 

0.9697 

0,6482 

1.6179 

Est. Budget FY :!025 

3.39681 

0.9697 

0.6482 

1.6179 

Total budi;:eted expenditures nnd ni::i;:rei::nte school district budi;:et limil (A.R.S. §IS-.905.H) 

I. Maintenance and Opcr:ition Fund (from pages I .  line 30 and 7. line 11) 
2. Unrestricted Capillll Fund (from p:igcs 4. line 10 and 8. line 12) 

Ruclgeted F.xpenditurcs 
18,427 .741 
1,738 .857 

3. Feder:il projcc:ts other than Impact Aid (from budget. pnge 6. Fcder:il Projects. minus 378 Oines 18 and 20 ) 
4. T obi :iggrcgate school district budget limit {sum of lines 1 through 3J 

A\tra"t lt:arhtrtahlrt� fA,R.S. §15-901.F.) 
I. Average s:ilary of :ill teachers employed in FY 20:!5 (budget year) 

2. Average s.1lruy of all teachers employed in FY 2024 (prior year) 

3. Increase in :ivcr:igc tc:ichcr s:ilory from the prior yc:ir 

4. Percentaf_c incrensc 
Comments on a\'crage sul:iry e:ilcul:ition (Optional): 

6/26/2024 12:.27 PM 

Rt1clgc11.imit 
18.427.741 
1,738.857 

526.729 
20.693.327 

52,064 

50,548 

1,516 

3% 

□ Check lhis box if }')Ur district h.u no 1eachers 
(tr:in.c:ponins districts and some CTEDs). 






